L 18000258321

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Add	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Do	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600318660926

11/08/16--01011--034 **210.00

09/25/18--01802--018 **150.80

SECREJARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FL

Ment 18



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 17, 2018

JENNIFER HOLLAND BOYLES AND BOYLES, PLLC 212 WEST CERVANTES ST. PENSACOLA, FL. 32501

SUBJECT: CUSTOM KIDS FURNITURE, LLC

Ref. Number: W18000090119

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$55.00. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

PLEASE COMPLETE THE ATTACHED FORM "ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION". THIS FORM MUST BE FILED SIMILTANEOUSLY WITH THE ARTICLES OF MERGER.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

ZBIB NOV - 6 PN 12: 30
TALLAHASSEE, FL

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Custom Kids Furniture, LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name (of Surviving Par	rty
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and	fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concer	ning this matter to) :	
Jennifer Holland			
Contact Per	rson		
Boyles and Boyles, PLLC			
Firm/Comp	pany		
212 West Cervantes St.			
Address	S		
Pensacola, FI. 32501			
City, State and	Zip Code		
jennifer@boylesandboyleslaw.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for f	uture annual repo	rt notification)	_
For further information concerning this	matter, please cal	1:	
Jennifer Holland	at (433-92	225
Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.0	0		
		MAILING AD	
Amendment Section		Amendment Se	
Division of Corporations			
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl.	
Tallahassee, FL 32301		тананазасс, ГТ.	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type					
Arasmith Engineering, LLC	Missouri	LLC					
-							
	-						
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:							
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type					
Custom Kids Furniture, LLC	Florida	LLC					

<u>THIRD:</u> The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

PILED 118 NOV -6 PM 2:31 ECRETARY OF STATE

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply t	o surviving en	tity: (if applicable)		
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.					
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.					
đ	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					
	This entity is a foreign entity t mailing address to which the d Florida Statutes is:					
						<u> </u>
	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, I		ppraisal rights	the amount, to which r	nembers are entitl	ed under
	<u>I</u> : If other than the date of filin ter the date this document is file				not be prior to not	r more than 90
Note: as the o	If the date inserted in this block focument's effective date on the	does not meet t Department of	he applicable s State's records	tatutory filing requiren	nents, this date wi	II not be listed
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	irty:			Total of Defeated	
Name	of Entity/Organization:	Sig	nature(s):	-, N	Typed or Printed ame of Individual	
Arasmi	th Engineering, LLC				Joseph W. C. Boy	yles, Esq.
Custon	r Kids Furniture, LLC	<i></i>	[]/V		Joseph W. C. Boy	yles, Esq.
Corpor	rations:			President or Officer nature of incorporator	.)	
	al partnerships:	Signature of a	a general partne	er or authorized person		
	on-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners Signature of a general partner					
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		i generai parini in authorized p			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporat	iion:	\$35.00
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General	Partnership:	\$25.00
	For each Other Business Entit	y :	\$25.00	Certified Copy (c	optional):	\$30.00

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited	d Liability Company is:					
Custom Kids Furnitur	e. LLC					
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and		ncipal office of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:			
Principal Office Addre	<u> </u>	Mailing Address:				
1438 Seaside Circle		1438 Seaside Circle				
Navarre, FL 32566		Navarre, FL 32566				
(The Limited Liability Compa- business entity with an active	any cannot serve as its own Re e Florida registration)	Office, & Registered Agent's Si egistered Agent. You must designate an in		SECKET TALLA	2018 NOV -	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Joseph W. C. Boyles, Esq.			AHAS	9		
Name			33S	P	T	
212 West Cervantes St.			ti Ti≓	2: 3		
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				$\frac{\omega}{}$		
	Pensacola	FL 32501				
	City	Zip				

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Elizabeth A. Arasmith	
	1438 Seaside Circle	
	Navarre, FL 32566	
MGR	Todd Arasmith	
	1438 Seaside Circle	
	Navarre, FL 32566	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must b	e date of filing: e specific and cannot be more than	(OPTIONAL) five business days prior to or 90 calenda
days after the date of filing.)		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
(In accordance with section 605.0205 (3), Eforida Sta	Signature of a member or an authorized resource, the account of this decomposition of this decomposition of the second of the se	
that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that	any false information submitted in a documeree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	ent to the Department of State constitutes a third
Joseph W. C. Bo	yles, Esq.	

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee